At the end of the exhibition, the finalists must collect their work, on their own and at their own expense, on the days 
that will be communicated to them by the organisers. 

6 - Prize, award ceremony and exhibition 

The winner will receive a cash prize of €3.500.00 (five three thousand five hundred/00), gross of taxes and VAT as 
required by law. The winning work will be sold for all legal purposes to the Rotary Club of Asolo & Pedemontana del 
Grappa, and will thus become their property. 

During the exhibition vernissage, at the site of the exhibition at the Museo Gypsotheca Antonio Canova in Possagno,